1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

144

81

148

82

151

68

84

20

80

57

167

21

28

55

93

163

165

166

45

43

133

147

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/14 CHAMPIONSHIP

KATELYN ROSE DOWNEY

ANNA MCKEOWN

HOLLY SCULLION

BETH MCCAFFERTY

KATIE MC KENNA

EMMA TREANOR

AIMEE LEE GALLAGHER

ERIN LAVERTY

ELLEN MORGAN

ELLA O'REILLY

ANNA MAGEE

ZARA MCKINNEY

LIMOR COYLE

EMILY GEREGHTY

EVA ROSE CORR

ARIANNA LEONARD

MIA GAVIGAN

CIARA KELLY

CARAGH COUGHLAN

EIMEAR KELLY

MIA DOHERTY

EMILY THOMAS

WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
ROONEY O 'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER

O NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
MCCARNEY, WEST TYRONE

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

ENNIS & CLARKE GOODMAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL
HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
QUINN, WEST TYRONE

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

MCCLUSKEY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

ENNIS & CLARKE GOODMAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
HUNTER ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LAVERY SCHOOL, BELFAST

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS

SARAH COSTELLO IRISH DANCE ACADEMY,
BRANCH OF AMERICAS



23rd 78 |MYIA FAGAN HUNTER ACADEMY, DUBLIN

24th 168 CHERYL SHIELDS PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

25th 12 'MIA MONAGHAN MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

26th 5 RAISHA HUME PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

27th 177 AMELIE HETHERINGTON DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN

28th 56 |CLARA MCCONVILLE KENIRY CAHILL ACADEMY, CORK

29th 113 'AOIFE MC GROGAN O NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

30th 9 MIA HEHIR WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

31st 98 | MAEVE LEDWITH HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

32nd | 136 | EMILY BLACK PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

33rd 54 |IONA CASEY FERRIS BUNTING SCHOOL, BELFAST

34th 154 GRAINNE DALY ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM

35th 131 | NIEVE GORDON LOUISE GORDON SCHOOL, SCOTLAND

36th 158 | BEIBHINN O'DONNELL DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN

37th 13 | LIBBY FENNELL LAWRENSON TOAL ACADEMY, MID ULSTER



