WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/14 CHAMPIONSHIP

		•••,=.	
1st	144	KATELYN ROSE DOWNEY	WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
2nd	81	ANNA MCKEOWN	ROONEY O`MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
3rd	148	HOLLY SCULLION	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER
4th	82	BETH MCCAFFERTY	MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
5th	151	KATIE MC KENNA	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
6th	68	EMMA TREANOR	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
7th	84	AIMEE LEE GALLAGHER	MCCARNEY, WEST TYRONE
8th	20	ERIN LAVERTY	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
9th	80	ELLEN MORGAN	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
10th	57	ELLA O`REILLY	ENNIS & CLARKE GOODMAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
11th	167	ANNA MAGEE	MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL
12th	21	ZARA MCKINNEY	HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
13th	28	LIMOR COYLE	WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
14th	55	EMILY GEREGHTY	SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
15th	93	EVA ROSE CORR	QUINN, WEST TYRONE
16th	163	ARIANNA LEONARD	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
17th	165	MIA GAVIGAN	MCCLUSKEY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
18th	166	CIARA KELLY	ENNIS & CLARKE GOODMAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
19th	45	CARAGH COUGHLAN	HUNTER ACADEMY, DUBLIN
20th	43	EIMEAR KELLY	LAVERY SCHOOL, BELFAST
21st	133	MIA DOHERTY	IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS
22nd	147	EMILY THOMAS	SARAH COSTELLO IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, BRANCH OF AMERICAS

23rd	78	MYIA FAGAN	HUNTER ACADEMY, DUBLIN
24th	168	CHERYL SHIELDS	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
25th	12	MIA MONAGHAN	MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
26th	5	RAISHA HUME	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
27th	177	AMELIE HETHERINGTON	DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
28th	56	CLARA MCCONVILLE	KENIRY CAHILL ACADEMY, CORK
29th	113	AOIFE MC GROGAN	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER
30th	9	MIA HEHIR	WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
31st	98	MAEVE LEDWITH	HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
32nd	136	EMILY BLACK	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
33rd	54	IONA CASEY	FERRIS BUNTING SCHOOL, BELFAST
34th	154	GRAINNE DALY	ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
35th	131	NIEVE GORDON	LOUISE GORDON SCHOOL, SCOTLAND
36th	158	BÉIBHINN O`DONNELL	DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
37th	13	LIBBY FENNELL	LAWRENSON TOAL ACADEMY, MID ULSTER